

Educator Fee Schedule

Fee schedule effective July 2019.	
Minimum 3-hour booking:	
Standard hours 8 am to 6 pm	\$30.00 - \$40.00 *
Non-standard hours before 8 am and after 6 pm	\$30.00 - \$40.00 *
*Fees are to be discussed and set with the Service Provider and not the family. When determining fees, the age of children, number of children and affordability will be considered.	
Educator Harmony Fee:	
This fee will be deducted on a weekly basis	\$5.00 per week
Family Administration Levy:	
This fee is charged on top of the Educator fee. The levy is per family per hour.	\$5.50 per hour per family
Family Registration Fee:	
This fee is charged when the family registers for In Home Care.	\$20.00
Absences:	
All absences are charged at the normal rate and the Child Care Subsidy is paid for 42 allowable absences per financial year, which includes public holidays and children illness.	
Educators cannot charge families for an absence day if they (the Educators) are sick, on holidays, or unable to attend the shift.	
Late Attendance Records:	
Late Attendance Records will be charged a late fee. Attendance Records must be submitted by 9 am Monday mornings. (Only applicable if submitting paper copies)	\$10.00 per Attendance Record